City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT:

DATE OF ISSUANCE:

CHANGE ORDER NO.:

OWNER: City of Jackson — 101 Court Street, Jackson, Missouri 63755

CONTRACTOR:
Steve's Hauling and Excavating, LLC

THIS CHANGE ORDER MODIFIES THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

See Attachments

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$25,800.60 Not specified
Previous Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
0 0
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract End Date prior to this Change Order:
$25,800.60 Not specified
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
$2,611.88 $2,611.88
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$28,412.48 December 18, 2023

Recommended By:
ject Manager

December 18, 2023

Date
Approved By:
Mayor of the City of Jackson Date
Accepted By: , =+ (D= F5-235
C4Authorized Representative Date

of the Contractor



Steve’s Hauling and Excavating LLC
789 County Road 416
Qak Ridge , MO 63769
573-579-6612

Customer Name DATE I
City of Jackson Missouri 12/11/23 |
101 court st
Jackson Mo 63755
unit price DESCRIPTION units cost
$1,800.00 |Mobilization 1.00 $1,800.00
$142.20  [48" rcp culvert pipe 30’ $11,376.00
$328 Excavation 15.40 $5,051.20
$18.50  |aggregate 1" minus 230.86 $4,270.91
$19.50 |aggregate 3" minus 7.98 $155.61
$314.00 |Hot mix asphalt 18,34 $5,758.76
Total Due - $28,412.48

At the pre construction meeting Danny

said if it was soft anywhere 1o use a

bigger rock to get compaction the 3"

minus is 1.00 higher a ton.to purchase

Thank you for your business.




